					·				
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	ACT	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MOO3	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09/24/2010		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. HR - 07 - 738 - 003 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)					cable)	
6. ISSUED BY	3100	7. AC	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mark Lohrmann Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M							
Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	J.		
TOMOYE CORPORATION	·				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
86 PROM DU PORTAGE					10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS35F0139N DR-38				
GATINEAU QC J8X 2K1		•	GSJSF013N DK=30=07 730						
CODE 200598279	FACILITY CODE		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 09-24-2007						
	ONLY APPLIES TO AN	MENDN	MENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	<u> </u>	-			
13. THIS ITEM APPL	makes reference to the solid 8415-5C1154, T8474, 0,000.00	citation 3142	and this amendment, a 2, 31X0200, Amour NS OF CONTRACTS	nd is	received prior to the open				
	HE CONTRACT/ORDE								
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FO	ORTH IN I	TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGE	S (such as changes in pa	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	52.217-9 Option to	Exte	nd the Term of t	he C	Contract		ve,		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docur	ment an	nd return	copie	s to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Utility The purpose of this modification number Maintenance and Support for Tomoye Ecco through September 23, 2011. This modification by \$10,000, which changes the Please see page 2 for specific changes	03 is to Exercise Version 1.xPS. Th ication increases t e amount from \$30,0	Optionis contact of the central contact of the central contact of the central contact of the con	on Year 3 of the overs annual main eiling price from	subj itena i \$30	nce for the perio	od Ser	ptember 24	, 2010	
Formula a sanida a basis a sanida a basis a sanida a sanida a basis a sanida a sanid	4			-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	cea in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore o		remains unchanged and in full for NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
(Type of plant)		•	Mark Lobermann Contracting Offi		. C. Frock (Type or print)				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF A MERICA		* 🔍	16	6C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY	(Signature c	of Contr	acting Officer)		6/4/20	010	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE					. STANDA Prescrib	ARD FOR	M 30 (REV. 10-8 A - FAR (48 CFR) 5	l3) 53.243	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

DNOO



The purpose of this modification is to: 1) Exercise Option Year 3 of the delivery order to extend the period end date to September 23, 2011; 2) Increase the Total Estimated Price by \$10,000 which changes the amount from \$30,000 to \$40,000; and Increase the Total Obligation from \$30,000 to \$40,000, an increase of \$10,000.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified:

- 1. On the cover page of the order Option Year 3 is hereby exercised for "Annual Maintenance and Support for Tomoye Ecco Version 1.XPS". The period of performance is: September 24, 2010 to September 23, 2011.
- 2. The following is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

FY2007 OBLIGATIONS: \$10,000.00 FY2008 OBLIGATIONS: \$10,000.00 FY2009 OBLIGATIONS: \$10,000.00 FY2010 OBLIGATIONS: \$10,000.00

TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS: \$40,000.00

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.